
ir Farming. Saturday, July 16, 1994

On the road and in the field, thei
a better reason to goradial than
new DT7IO.

$490 18.4Rx38*
No trade needi

• New interlocking
center lugs deliver
important cushioning
surface area that
smoothes out the ride
on pavement.

• 60% increase in
biting tread edges
lets you work faster
in all kinds of soil
- wet or dry.

Only From Goodyear.

GOODYEAR DT7IO RADIAL
As Smooth On The Rood As
It Is Powerful In The Field. 'TRACTOR

TIRES '•
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FARM UTI
WAGON T

Size Ply

95L14 8 Ply TT

760-15 6 Ply TT

95L15 8 Ply TT ,

11L15 8 Ply TT

12.5L15 8 Ply TT

Horlacher &

Sheiwood
153 E. Tioga

Tunkhannock, PA
717-836-1116

5
5
5:
5
6900

WORKHORSE EXTRA GRIP RADIAL
Heavy Duty On/Off Road

Traction Radial

Dices Tire
Shop

1421 Lincoln Way
Chambersburg, PA

717-264-9312

Pif
8 Ply TT
8 Ply TT

6 Ply TT

8 Ply TT

8 Ply TT

TRACTION TORQUE TT
Pulls With Authority, Economy Priced

• Deep, wide lugs for * Famous Zig-Zag lug • Lugs are buttressed
positive pulling design resists foldover, to get wider and
power provides more biting stronger as they

edges than straight lugs wear

Size

14.9-28

Ply

6 Ply

16.9-30 6 Ply

18.4-30 6 Ply

Price

18.4-34

228°°
256°°
33300

35400

390°°
410°°

6 Ply

18.4-38 6 Ply

18.4-38 8 Ply

Bastian Tire Sales
Rt. 11 & 15

Shamokln Dam, PA
717-743-1571

Lebanon Valley
Imp. Co.

700 E. Linden St.
Richland, PA

717-866-7518

Goodyear Auto
Service Center

260 W. Hamilton Ave.
State College, PA

Zimmerman
Farm Service

School Rd
Bethel, PA

717-933-4114814-238-4959
Williamsport. PA 17701

717-323-8651

Commercial Tire &

Service Center
915 Baltimore Blvd.

Westminster, MD 21157
410-876-9946
410-848-2080

Shueys Sales
& Service

Jonestown Road
Ono, PA

717-865-4915

THE BEST TIRES IN THE WORLD HAVE GOODYEAR WRITTEN ALL OVER THEM
-
- - - - -

BHM Farm
Equipment

RD 1 Rt. 934 North
Annvllle, PA

717-867-2211


